Valdispert Complex 50 comprimidos

€11.06

Herbal medicine (with valerian and passionflower) indicated to reduce nervousness, irritability and to help sleep in adults and children over 12 years old

Quantity

 

Security: Web with SSL certificate to guarantee security in all transactions

 

Shipping: Express delivery with package tracking number

 

Returns: We accept returns (See section Terms and conditions)

What Valdispert Complex is and what it is used for
Valdispert Complex is a herbal medicine, belonging to a group of medicines called hypnotics and sedatives in combination excluding barbiturates (to help you fall asleep and relax).

It is indicated for the relief of mild nervous tension (situations of nervousness, irritability) and sleep disorders.

How to take Valdispert Complex
Valdispert Complex is administered orally.
Follow these instructions unless your doctor or pharmacist has told you differently. Ask your doctor or pharmacist if you have doubts.

Adolescents over 12 years old, adults, the elderly:
- Relief of mild nervous tension: 1-2 tablets at any time of the day, and if necessary, a new dose (1-2 tablets) can be administered before bedtime.
- Sleep disorders: 1-2 tablets before bedtime.

Due to the gradual appearance of the effects of valerian root, its use is not suitable for the acute phase treatment of cases of nervousness and insomnia. To achieve the expected effect, a duration of treatment of 2-4 weeks is recommended.

The recommended treatment is 4 weeks, however if you notice that within 2 weeks your symptoms do not improve or worsen, you should consult your doctor or pharmacist.

If you take more Valdispert Complex than you should
If you have taken Valdispert Complex more than you should, immediately consult your doctor or pharmacist.
Valerian root in a dose of approximately 20 g caused benign symptoms (fatigue, abdominal cramps, chest tightness, dizziness, hand tremor, and mydriasis), which disappeared within 24 hours.
If these symptoms appear, follow-up and use appropriate support measures.
In case of overdose or accidental ingestion, go to a medical center indicating the product and the amount ingested or call the Toxicological Information Service, telephone 91 562 04 20.

If you forget to take Valdispert Complex
Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose.

If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist.

LEAFLET